ARUNACHAL PRADESH INFORMATION COMMISSION ITANAGAR

ESH INFOR

DAILY CAUSE LIST

(FOR TUESDAY THE 12th MARCH,2024 AT 1030 HRS)
BEFORE THE HON'BLE COURT OF

SL.NO	CASE /APPEAL	HEARIN	CHIEF INFORMATION NAME OF	NAME OF RESPONDENT
52.11	NO.	G STAGE	APPELANT/ COMPLAINANT	
01	APIC-477/2022 (APPEAL)	8 th	Shri BamangTagun, Press Colony, PapuNallah, (M)9402060609 / 8258809002	The PIO-cum-EE(PHED & WS) Govt. of A.P. Ziro-Division, Lower Subansiri District.
02	APIC-548/2022 (APPEAL)	10 th	Shri BamangTagung Press colony PapuNallah, Naharlagun,	The SPIO-cum-EE(WRD), Govt. of A.P., Ziro Division, Lower Subansiri District,
03	APIC-701/2022 (APPEAL)	7 th	Shri BamangPacho, Forest Park, House No. IMC 491, W.10, Itanagar, (M)9402275313	The PIO-cum-Project Director Rural Development Agency Koloriang, District Kurungkumey.
04	APIC-702/2022 (APPEAL)	7 th	Shri BamangPacho, Forest Park, House No. IMC 491, W.10, Itanagar, (M)9402275313	The PIO-cum-Project Director Rural Development Agency Koloriang, District Kurungkumey.
05	APIC-10/2023 (Complain)	4 th	Shri Byabang Noah &Rechi Thomas, O/o Jully Valley Youth Welfare Association, Jollang	The SPIO-cum-EE(PHE & WS), Itanagar Division,
06	APIC-80/2023 (APPEAL)	4 th	Shri KakapSaria, Polo Colony, Naharlagun	The SPIO-cum-Joint Director Agriculture (MCP), O/o of Director of Agriculture, Naharlagun.
07	APIC-82/2023 (APPEAL)	4 th	Shri Tadar Tai, NyokumLapang, Itanagar	The SPIO-cum-DPDO, KurungKumey District.
08	APIC-149/2023 (APPEAL)	6th	Shri Tarhravan& Karan Veo, Vill- RakapSanglum, Near Pachi Colony, Naharlagun.	The SPIO-cum-DFO, Shergaon Division, Rupa District.
09	APIC-300/2023 (APPEAL)	5 th	Shri YiterLombi, Library Guwahati High Court Permanent Bench Itanagar. (M) 708512190/ 8257875128	The PIO-cum-EE(PWD) Govt. of A.P. Basar Division, Leparada District.
10	APIC-301/2023 (APPEAL)	5 th	Shri YiterLombi, Library Guwahati High Court Permanent Bench Itanagar. (M) 708512190/ 8257875128	The PIO-cum-EE(PWD) Govt. of A.P. Basar Division, Leparada District.
11	APIC-519/2023 (APPEAL)	4 th	Shri Ram Veo, C/o Advocate Nayam& Associate, Itafort Shopping Complex, Itanagar	The SPIO-cum-EE(PHE & WS), Yingkiong Division, Siang District.
12	APIC-538/2023 (APPEAL)	4 th	Shri TabitNyigang, Mr Tap Sajan, F-Sector, Naharlagun	The SPIO-cum-DDSE, Govt. of O/o DDSE, Boleng, Siang District

13	APIC-608/2023 (APPEAL)	3 rd	Chow TantichaKhen, Village-Piyong, Po- Piyong, Ps-Namsai, Namsai District, Arunachal Pradesh, PIN- 792103, (M) 7005211563.	The SPIO-cum-EAC (BDO Incharge), CD Block Lekang, Mahadevpur, Namsai District, Arunachal Pradesh. PIN-792103.
15	APIC-609/2023 (APPEAL)	3 rd	Shri KirgoSora, D-Sector, Naharlagun, PO-Naharlagun, District Papum Pare Arunachal Pradesh, PIN-791110, (M) 9402911630.	The SPIO-cum-EE(PWD), Basar Division, PO-Basar, Leparada District, Arunachal Pradesh. PIN- 791101.
16	APIC-620/2023 (APPEAL)	3 rd	Shri TamchiGungte, Near KV-II School Chimpu, Po/Ps Chimpu, Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh, PIN-791113, (M) 8257994249 / 9233567279.	The SPIO-cum-EE(PWD), Yingkiong Division, Upper Siang District, Arunachal Pradesh. PIN- 791002.
17	APIC-621/2023 (APPEAL)	3 rd	Shri TamchiGungte, Near KV-II School Chimpu, Po/Ps Chimpu, Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh, PIN-791113, (M) 8257994249 / 9233567279.	The SPIO-cum-EE(PWD), Daporijo Division, Upper Subansiri District, Arunachal Pradesh. PIN-791122.
18	APIC-600/2023 (APPEAL)	3 rd	Shri Riya Taram, C/o Hotel River View, Naharlagun. PIN-791110, (M) 9383103387.	The SPIO-cum-EE(Hydro Power), Govt. of A.P. Changlang Division, Changlang District, Arunachal Pradesh. PIN-792120.
19	APIC-791/22 (Appeal)	7 th	Shri NabamHina, Village-Pape Sango, Leporiang circle, Sagalee Sub-Division, Papum Pare	The PIO-cum-EE(PHE), Govt. of A.P., Sagalee Sub-Division, Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh-791112.

Therefore, above PIO and Appellants are hereby directed to appear before the Hon'ble Court of Shri RinchenDorjee, State Chief Information Commissioner in persons on the above cited date as scheduled.

Memo No. SCIC/10/2022

Dated Itanagar, the 4th March,2024

Copy to :-

1) The Superintendent of Police Capital Complex, Itanagar with a request to depute security personnel accordingly.

2) The Superintendent of Police, Security, PHQ, Itanagar for kind information please.

3) Computer Programmer for uploading on the Website of APICand also intimate the Appellants and PIOs accordingly.

4) Case file.

Registrar/Dy. Registrar, APIC

Itanagar
Deputy Registrar
Arunachal Pradesh Information Commission
Itanagar